
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA, 

CUTTACK  
CC Applications Notified for compliance of 

court fees/removal of defects.  

Date : 30.10.2025  

SL. 

No. 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Application 
Case No. Applicant 

Court Fee 

Specification 

Notify 

Date  

NOT READY CASES 
 

1 84891/2025 22.10.2025 BLAPL/7721/2024 
A. 

SUNDARAY 

92.00,3*92 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

10-30  

2 86782/2025 28.10.2025 RPFAM/10/2019 
M K 

MOHANTY 

3.00,3*3 sent to 

xerox 

2025-

10-30  

3 86895/2025 28.10.2025 CONTC/8000/2022 
S K 

ROUTRAY 

9.00,3*9 SENT TO 

XEROX 

2025-

10-30  

4 86935/2025 28.10.2025 CMP/1007/2024 
P K 

MOHANTY 
17.00,17*3.00 dc 

2025-

10-30  

5 87338/2025 29.10.2025 BLAPL/12858/2024 P C DAS 
10.00,3*10 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

10-30  

6 87339/2025 29.10.2025 BLAPL/120/2025 P C DAS 
10.00,3*10 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

10-30  

7 87341/2025 29.10.2025 BLAPL/12867/2024 P C DAS 
10.00,3*10 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

10-30  

8 87580/2025 30.10.2025 CONTC/6529/2021 

MANOJ 

KUMAR 

PANI 

35.00,3*35 sent to 

xerox 

2025-

10-30  

9 87610/2025 30.10.2025 WP(C)/10355/2006 
B R 

SENAPATI 

document available 

in dms,court fee to 

be paid. 

2025-

10-30  

10 87617/2025 30.10.2025 ABLAPL/13573/2021 B K NAYAK 5.00,3*5.00 DMS 
2025-

10-30  

11 87628/2025 30.10.2025 WP(C)/2278/2020 
A K 

BISWAL 
3.00,3*3.00 DMS 

2025-

10-30  

12 87654/2025 30.10.2025 SA/318/1997 M R NAYAK 31.00,3*31.00 DMS 
2025-

10-30  

13 87658/2025 30.10.2025 SA/318/1997 M R NAYAK 31.00,3*31.00 DMS 
2025-

10-30  

14 87665/2025 30.10.2025 ABLAPL/629/2021 
A B 

MALLICK 
3.00,3*3.00 DMS 

2025-

10-30  

15 87831/2025 30.10.2025 OTAPL/31/2025 S K SAHU 16.00,16*3.00 DC 
2025-

10-30  

16 87832/2025 30.10.2025 OTAPL/42/2025 S K SAHU 16.00,16*3.00 DC 
2025-

10-30  

17 87931/2025 30.10.2025 CRLREV/800/2025 
PRADIPTA 

BEURA 

4.00 , 4*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

10-30  

18 87932/2025 30.10.2025 CRLREV/799/2025 
PRADIPTA 

BEURA 

4.00 , 4*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

10-30  

READY CASES 
 



19 86386/2025 25.10.2025 WP(C)/32268/2024 R P DALAI 13.00,13*3.00 dc 
2025-

10-30  

20 86910/2025 28.10.2025 CRLMC/4068/2025 

PARTHA 

SARATHI 

DAS 

3.00 , 3*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

10-30  

21 86911/2025 28.10.2025 BLAPL/10604/2025 

PARTHA 

SARATHI 

DAS 

3.00 , 3*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

10-30  

22 87188/2025 29.10.2025 BLAPL/10605/2025 

JYOTI 

RANJAN 

NAYAK 

3.00,3*3 PAPER LESS 
2025-

10-30  

23 87190/2025 29.10.2025 ABLAPL/6386/2025 
K. C. 

SWAIN 
3.00,3*3 PAPER LESS 

2025-

10-30  

24 87203/2025 29.10.2025 BLAPL/8377/2025 
K. C. 

SWAIN 
5.00.3*5 PAPER LESS 

2025-

10-30  

25 87209/2025 29.10.2025 ABLAPL/12035/2025 

BIJAY 

KUMAR 

BEHERA 

3.00,3*3 PAPER LESS 
2025-

10-30  

26 87213/2025 29.10.2025 CRLMC/3843/2025 B. ROUT 3.00,3*3 PAPER LESS 
2025-

10-30  

27 87217/2025 29.10.2025 ABLAPL/12033/2025 

BIJAY 

KUMAR 

BEHERA 

4.00,3*4 PAPER LESS 
2025-

10-30  

28 87323/2025 29.10.2025 WP(C)/2721/2025 G R PATRA 3.00,3*3 paperless 
2025-

10-30  

29 87325/2025 29.10.2025 WP(C)/18609/2025 
P K 

MISHRA 
17.00,17*3.00 dc 

2025-

10-30  

30 87331/2025 29.10.2025 WP(C)/31091/2024 
G B 

PARIDA 
6.00,3*6 PAPERLESS 

2025-

10-30  

31 87347/2025 29.10.2025 CONTC/4497/2025 M MOHANTY 2.00,2*3 paperless 
2025-

10-30  

32 87356/2025 29.10.2025 CRLMC/2972/2025 
S K 

BISWAL 
3.00,3*3 paperless 

2025-

10-30  

33 87472/2025 30.10.2025 CRLMC/4352/2025 B K PANDA 
3.00,3*3.00 

downloaded copy 

2025-

10-30  

34 87473/2025 30.10.2025 BLAPL/10584/2025 
DEBABRATA 

DASH 

4.00,4*3.00 

downloaded copy 

2025-

10-30  

35 87545/2025 30.10.2025 RSA/392/2024 
N K 

SATHPATHY 

3.00,3*3.00 

downloaded copy 

2025-

10-30  

36 87594/2025 30.10.2025 ELPET/29/2024 
J D 

MUDULI 

15.00, 3*15 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

10-30  

37 87632/2025 30.10.2025 WP(C)/38079/2020 S SAMAL 4.00,3*4.00 DMS 
2025-

10-30  

38 87774/2025 30.10.2025 WP(C)/741/2025 C RANA 12.00,3*12paperless 
2025-

10-30  

39 87812/2025 30.10.2025 WP(C)/37/2025 N. SAHOO 
38.00,3*38 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

10-30  

40 87822/2025 30.10.2025 ABLAPL/9704/2025 
S K 

ROUTRAY 

9.00 , 9*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

10-30  

41 87825/2025 30.10.2025 CRLMC/4437/2025 J P KAR 3.00,3*3 PAPERLESS 
2025-

10-30  



42 87855/2025 30.10.2025 CRLMC/2898/2025 
P. R. 

SWAIN 
4.00,3*4 PAPER LESS 

2025-

10-30  

43 87857/2025 30.10.2025 CRLMC/2900/2025 
P. R. 

SWAIN 
4.00,3*4 PAPER LESS 

2025-

10-30  

44 87898/2025 30.10.2025 BLAPL/4381/2025 

MANOJ 

KUMAR 

PANI 

3.00,3*3 PAPER LESS 
2025-

10-30  

N I C 

 


